ICE Scrub 43 NG

ICE Scrub 43 NG brings the efficacy and strength of a scrubbing machine to where it is
most needed, to restricted areas within industrial environments where dirt is stubborn

and cleaning requires power.

The robust design is suitable for demanding sectors from the mechanical industry to
the food industry, in production, processing and storage areas.

Ideal for cleaning : factories, production lines, processing and storage facilities,
assembly lines, mechanical workshops, supermarkets, kitchens, canteens and

restaurants.

Specification Detalil

Productivity theoretical
Working width

Pressure on the brush
Solution tank

Recovery tank
Supply/traction

Battery run time

Machine dimensions (L x W x W)
Squeegee width

GVW (Gross Vehicle Weight)
Noise Level

1,600 m2/hr
43 cm

40 Kg

25 Ltr

27 Ltr
24/semi aut V
3 hrs

895 x121.5x 53 cm
51.6 cm

130 Kg

<70 dBA

SERVICE THROUGH INNOVATION
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