

## ICE Scrub 43 NG

ICE Scrub 43 NG brings the efficacy and strength of a scrubbing machine to where it is most needed, to restricted areas within industrial environments where dirt is stubborn and cleaning requires power.

The robust design is suitable for demanding sectors from the mechanical industry to the food industry, in production, processing and storage areas.

Ideal for cleaning : factories, production lines, processing and storage facilities, assembly lines, mechanical workshops, supermarkets, kitchens, canteens and restaurants.

Specification	Detail
Productivity theoretical	1,600 m2/hr
Working width	43 cm
Pressure on the brush	40 Kg
Solution tank	25 Ltr
Recovery tank	27 Ltr
Supply/traction	24/semi aut V
Battery run time	3 hrs
Machine dimensions (L x W x W)	89.5 x 121.5 x 53 cm
Squeegee width	51.6 cm
GVW (Gross Vehicle Weight)	130 Kg
Noise Level	<70 dBA

